
Department of Pharmacology 

MGM Medical College Navi Mumbai 

Online Teaching Schedule 
 

Batch: - II MBBS (CBME)  Duration: - 1st  to 30th  June 2021 
 

Theory 

Date  Day  Time  PH No Topic  Teaching Faculty 

1/6/21 Tue 9.30-10.30  1.24 Diuretics Dr. Pradeep  

7/6/21 Mon 9.30-10.30  1.26 Antihypertensive -I Dr. Santosh  

8/6/21 Tue 9.30-10.30  1.27 Antihypertensive –II(Integrated) Dr. Santosh 

14/6/21 Mon 9.30-10.30  1.28 Antianginal and MI (Integrated) Dr. Prakash 

15/6/21 Tue 9.30-10.30  1.29 Pharmacotherapy of CCF-I Dr. Pradeep 

21/6/21 Mon 9.30-10.30  1.29 Pharmacotherapy of CCF-II Dr. Pradeep 

22/6/21 Tue 9.30-10.30  1.30 Antiarrhythmic Dr. Santosh 

 

28/6/21 Mon 9.30-10.30  1.32 Pharmacotherapy of Bronchial 

Asthma-I 

Dr. Ipseeta 

29/6/21 Tues 9.30-10.30  1.32 Pharmacotherapy of Bronchial 

Asthma-II (Integrated) 

Dr. Ipseeta 

 

 

Practical  

 

Date  Day  Time  PH 

No 

Topic  Teaching 

Faculty 

5/6/21 Sat 8.30 – 10.30AM 3.1 FDC Dr. Savitri 

7/6/21 Mon 1.0 – 3.00PM  3.5 Subjective and objective effects 

of drug 

Dr. Savitri  

12/6/21 Sat 8.30 – 10.30AM 3.5 Case study – I  Dr. Sudhanshu 

14/6/21 Mon 1.00– 3.00PM  3.5 Case study – II Dr. Sudhanshu 

19/6/21 Sat 8.30 – 10.30 AM 3.2 Criticism of prescription Dr. Deepanjana 

21/6/21 Mon 1.00 – 3.00  PM 3.3 Critical evaluation of drug 

promotional literature 

Dr. Sudhanshu 

26/6/21 Sat 8.30 – 10.30 AM 3.4 ADR reporting systems and 

Forms 

Dr. Deepanjana 

28/6/21 Mon 1.00 – 3.00 PM 3.7 National Essential Drug list 

Exercises 

Dr. Deepanjana 



 


